
S.	No. Name Gender Designation Organisation Mobile	No E-mail
1 Ms.	Priyanka	Singh	 Female Project	Coordinator	 Shiv	Shiksha	Samiti	Ranoli,	Tonk 7424871715 ps48375@gmail.com
2 Ms.	Poonam	Jonwal	 Female Project	Coordinator	 Shiv	Shiksha	Samiti	Ranoli,	Tonk 7014304634 poonam.rocking13@gmail.com
3 Ms.	Harshali	Zalke Female Project	Coordinator	 Shiv	Shiksha	Samiti	Ranoli,	Tonk 9881904023 hershalizalke@gmail.com
4 Mr.	Ram	Kalyan	Jaat	 Male Coordinator Shiv	Shiksha	Samiti	Ranoli,	Tonk 9929070229 ramkalyan13@gmail.com
5 Dr.	Shialendra	Pandaya	 Male	 Director Gayatri	Seva	Sansthan,	Udaipur 9983327304 shailendra@gayatrisansthan.org
6 Mr.	Ram	Meghwal	 Male District	Coordinator Gayatri	Seva	Sansthan,	Udaipur 9610386409 ram.meghwal101@gmail.com
7 Mr.	Amit	Rao	 Male District	Coordinator Gayatri	Seva	Sansthan,	Udaipur 9664075844 amitvijayrao@gmail.com
8 Mr.	Payal	Kaneriya	 Female Project	Officer Gayatri	Seva	Sansthan,	Udaipur 8003528050 payaltailor53@gmail.com
9 Mr.	Vivek	Paliwal Male field	coordinator Gayatri	Seva	Sansthan,	Udaipur 9887182286 paliwalvivekpaliwal@gmail.com
10 Mr.	Vikas	Singh Male State	Manager Action	Aid 8003840582 vikas.singh@actionaid.org
11 Mr.	Jaheer	Alam Male District	Coordinator Action	Aid 9515585840 jaheeralam85@yahoo.com
12 Dr.	Shilpa	Mehta	 Female Founder Foster	Care	Society 9414029147 fostercaresociety@gmail.com
13 Mrs.	Shivani	Singhvi	 Female Project	Coordinator	 Foster	Care	Society 7073942583 shivani@fostercaresociety.org
14 Mr.	Zameer	Anwar	 Male SBC	Consultant SBC	State	Consultant,	UNICEF	 9719419053 zameeranwar02@gmail.com
15 Mr.	Devashish	Mishra Male CP-Unicef	Consultant State	Consultant-CP,	UNICEF 9929188450 devanshimishra7@gmail.com
16 Dr.	Ajit	Joshi Male SC,	ECMAE,	UNICEF State	Consultant-	ECM,	UNICEF 9413805777 ajitjoshi2k2@gmail.com
17 Ms.	Yutika	Chatterji Female Counsellor RIHR,	Jaipur 6377231630 yutikachatterji27@gmail.com
18 Ms.	Mamta	Nair Female Legal	Advisor RIHR,	Jaipur 9982333335 adv.mamta92@gmail.com
19 Mr.	Sylvester	Ariel	 Male Consultant MJAS,	Ajmer 9079879732 sylvester.mjas@gmail.com
20 Ms.	Yashoda	Gurjar Female Field	Worker MJAS,	Ajmer 9351519851 yashodamjas@gmail.com
21 Ms.	Sunita	Ajmera Female Field	Worker MJAS,	Ajmer 8432227454 sunitaajmeramjas@gmail.com
22 Mr.	Rampal	Regar Male Field	Worker MJAS,	Ajmer 7665355230 rampalsumpa@gmail.com
23 Ms.	Nilofar	Neelgar Female Block	Coordinator Jatan	Sansthan 9664173503 nilofar.neelgar@jatansansthan.org
24 Mr.	Sitaram	Ahir Male Block	Coordinator Jatan	Sansthan 9783643045 sita.ahir@jatansansthan.org
25 Ms.	Shobha	Jat Female Field	coordinator Jatan	Sansthan 9950226737 shobha.jat@jatansansthan.org
26 Ms.	Samundry	chaudhary Female CSW Jatan	Sansthan 6375740898 samundrychoudhary@jatansansthan.org
27 Mr.	Jagdish	Jaat Male Coordinator AMIED 9799203061 jaatjagdish315@gmail.com
28 Ms.	Rukhsana	Khan Female MIS	Coordinator AMIED 7877460364 amied801@gmail.com
29 Ms.	Poonam	Gupta Female AC AMIED 7732984060 datasunil@gmail.com
30 Mr.	Anoop	Kumar Male Coordinator AMIED 8058127729 anoopkumar7729@gmail.com
31 Mr.	Dharmendra	Kumar Male State	Consultant-CP State	Consultant-CP,	UNICEF 7070325633 dharmendratiss01@gmail.com
32 Mr.	Sharad Male SPC SPC,DCR 9304257175 ssharrd78@gmail.com
33 Mr.	Bimal		Kumar	Somantary Male Faculty,	CCP Faculty,	CP	CCP	SPUP 9438255850 india.bimal@gmail.com

Participants	list	for	the	Training	of	Master	Trainers	on	Social	and	Behavior	Change	Communication	for	Child	
Protection


